
KILPAILUT
TULOKSET

VALIKKO

KIRJAUDU

TAKAISIN

TULOKSET
Etsi kilpailijaa
LAJI Kaikki

TILA Kaikki

SARJA Sotilaat, naiset 40+

KILPAILU Unbroken Cup 2020

Unbroken Cup 2020
Pisteet Laji 1A

INFO

Laji 1B
INFO

Laji 2A
INFO

Laji 2B
INFO

1 1 Meri
Louhisola
BEAST2F

600 pt

Unbroken Cup 2020
Kokonaissijoitukset

Kokonaissijoitukset
Sotilaat, naiset 40+

LAJIT

MAINOS

#1
173 reps

#1
12:34

#1
50.0 kg

5:37

#1
11 reps

#1
28:00

726 reps

#1
11:49
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